
RESULT - RACE 27

EVENTS 18 & 25

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 98 GAGG/ GAGG 4 2:01.618:13.06 2 64.5363.67BMW K10018c

2 40 WARING/ CLAY 4 2:01.418:21.37 4 64.6462.618.31Morgan 3 Wheeler25

3 25 WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 4 2:02.168:21.81 3 64.2462.568.75BMW K10018c

4 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 4 2:06.248:29.85 4 62.1761.5716.79BMW K10018c

5 2 KEMP/ AUSTIN 4 2:05.348:31.34 3 62.6161.3918.28Moto Guzzi Le Mans18b

6 119 DICKINSON / DICKINSON 4 2:10.698:47.95 4 60.0559.4634.89BMW K100 110018c

7 30 REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON 4 2:04.628:48.57 3 62.9859.3935.51Morgan Super Sports25

8 96 WILKINS/ WILLIAMS 4 2:15.039:14.51 2 58.1256.611:01.45BMW K10018c

9 13 EDMONSON/ PRENTICE 4 2:12.049:14.96 4 59.4456.571:01.90BMW K10018b

10 91 DOWNES/ STAFFORD 4 2:13.379:16.93 4 58.8456.371:03.87BMW K10018c

11 92 RHOOME/ WARNER 4 2:15.679:19.81 4 57.8556.081:06.75BMW K10018c

12 57 LARK/ LINES 4 2:17.459:27.04 2 57.1055.361:13.98BMW K10018b

13 85 PHILLIPS/ HALL 4 2:30.8510:11.21 2 52.0351.361:58.15BMW K10018c

Not-Classified

67 WARNER/ DAWKINS 2 2:17.27DNF 2 57.17BMW K100 4:37.08 56.6518b

Fastest Lap

WARING/ CLAY 2:01.41 440 Morgan 3 Wheeler 64.6425

Start Time : 14:45

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 May 23 14:57

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



EVENTS 18 & 25

RACE 27
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RESULT - RACE 27

EVENT 18

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 98 GAGG/ GAGG 4 2:01.618:13.06 2 64.5363.67BMW K10018c

2 25 WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 4 2:02.168:21.81 3 64.2462.56BMW K10018c

3 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 4 2:06.248:29.85 4 62.1761.57BMW K10018c

4 2 KEMP/ AUSTIN 4 2:05.348:31.34 3 62.6161.39Moto Guzzi Le Mans18b

5 119 DICKINSON / DICKINSON 4 2:10.698:47.95 4 60.0559.46BMW K100 110018c

6 96 WILKINS/ WILLIAMS 4 2:15.039:14.51 2 58.1256.61BMW K10018c

7 13 EDMONSON/ PRENTICE 4 2:12.049:14.96 4 59.4456.57BMW K10018b

8 91 DOWNES/ STAFFORD 4 2:13.379:16.93 4 58.8456.37BMW K10018c

9 92 RHOOME/ WARNER 4 2:15.679:19.81 4 57.8556.08BMW K10018c

10 57 LARK/ LINES 4 2:17.459:27.04 2 57.1055.36BMW K10018b

11 85 PHILLIPS/ HALL 4 2:30.8510:11.21 2 52.0351.36BMW K10018c

Fastest Lap

GAGG/ GAGG 2:01.61 298 BMW K100 64.5318c

EVENT 25

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 40 WARING/ CLAY 4 2:01.418:21.37 4 64.6462.61Morgan 3 Wheeler25

2 30 REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON 4 2:04.628:48.57 3 62.9859.39Morgan Super Sports25

Fastest Lap

WARING/ CLAY 2:01.41 440 Morgan 3 Wheeler 64.6425

Start Time : 14:45

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 May 23 14:57

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



EVENTS 18 & 25

LAP TIMES - RACE 27

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KEMP/ AUSTIN

1 2:13.18 2:05.91 2:05.34 2:06.91

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

EDMONSON/ PRENTICE

1 2:27.93 2:19.51 2:15.48 2:12.04

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WHITAKER/ HOLROYD

1 2:13.75 2:03.72 2:02.16 2:02.18

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON

1 2:24.09 2:11.26 2:04.62 2:08.60

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WARING/ CLAY

1 2:13.53 2:04.74 2:01.69 2:01.41

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LARK/ LINES

1 2:29.59 2:17.45 2:21.12 2:18.88

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BIRKETT/ BIRKETT

1 2:10.66 2:06.67 2:06.28 2:06.24

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WARNER/ DAWKINS

1 2:19.81 2:17.27

85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PHILLIPS/ HALL

1 2:36.70 2:30.85 2:32.45 2:31.21

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DOWNES/ STAFFORD

1 2:26.56 2:18.07 2:18.93 2:13.37

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RHOOME/ WARNER

1 2:25.82 2:18.44 2:19.88 2:15.67

96

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILKINS/ WILLIAMS

1 2:23.12 2:15.03 2:18.15 2:18.21

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GAGG/ GAGG

1 2:05.92 2:01.61 2:02.20 2:03.33

Issued : 14 May 23 14:57 Page 1 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DICKINSON / DICKINSON

1 2:12.72 2:13.82 2:10.72 2:10.69
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart EVENTS 18 & 25 - RACE 27

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

98 2:05.92 98 4:07.53 98 6:09.73 98 8:13.06

66 2:10.66 66 4:17.33 25 6:19.63 40 8:21.37

119 2:12.72 25 4:17.47 40 6:19.96 25 8:21.81

2 2:13.18 40 4:18.27 66 6:23.61 66 8:29.85

40 2:13.53 2 4:19.09 2 6:24.43 2 8:31.34

25 2:13.75 119 4:26.54 119 6:37.26 119 8:47.95

67 2:19.81 30 4:35.35 30 6:39.97 30 8:48.57

96 2:23.12 67 4:37.08 96 6:56.30 96 9:14.51

30 2:24.09 96 4:38.15 13 7:02.92 13 9:14.96

92 2:25.82 92 4:44.26 91 7:03.56 91 9:16.93

91 2:26.56 91 4:44.63 92 7:04.14 92 9:19.81

13 2:27.93 57 4:47.04 57 7:08.16 57 9:27.04

57 2:29.59 13 4:47.44 85 7:40.00 85 10:11.21

85 2:36.70 85 5:07.55
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